&Y MLT GROUP

Minet Lacing Technology

CORDLESS
TOOLS KIT

MLT GROUP

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn



https://www.mlt-lacing.com/en/
https://www.mlt-lacing.com/en/

Cordless Tools Kit ;0
Installation of MLT solution, no limit.

This kit contains:

Beltskiver FEIN

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 2 mm

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 3 mm

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 4 mm

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 6 mm

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 8 mm

Blade for beltskiver centre
harp 10 mm

§

Distributor logo

2991745
2991406

2991726

2991405

2991404

2991482

2991478

Bit holder magnet 2991687 HSS Saw blade 2991702
Chuck Quick 13 mm max. IPE

Silver ball point pen 2991664
Triple-meter with jamming 2991139 Cut resistant gloves 2991526
Charger 2991744 Light protection goggles 2991181
Battery charger 2991683

Cutter 2991012

Spare blades 18mm 2991155

Powered driving

Powered driver FEIN 2991759
PZ2 bit 2991300
PZ3 bit 2991301

For any support in the installation of our products or in the resolution of problems on your conveyor
belt, you can benefit from our HOTLINE service in real time.

Registration on www.mlt-lacing.com/mlt-hotline
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MADE IN FRANCE

www.mltgroup-conveyor.com - info@mltgroup-conveyor.com
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