















Cordless Tools kit Ref. 2991688

Installation of MLT solution, no limit.

This kit contains:

Beltskiving	
Beltskiver FEIN	2991745
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 2 mm	2991406
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 3 mm	2991726
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 4 mm	2991405
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 6 mm	2991404
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 8 mm	2991482
Blade for beltskiver centre harp 10 mm	2991478

Making	
Bit holder magnet	2991687
Chuck Quick 13 mm max.	
Silver ball point pen	2991664
Triple-meter with jamming	2991139
Charger	2991744
Battery charger	2991683
Cutter	2991012
Spare blades 18mm	2991155
Powered driving	
Powered driver FEIN	2991759
PZ2 bit	2991300
PZ3 bit	2991301

Finishing		
HSS Saw blade	2991702	
IPE (Individual Protective Equipment)		
Cut resistant gloves	2991526	



For any support in the installation of our products or in the resolution of problems on your conveyor belt, you can benefit from our **HOTLINE service** in real time.

Registration on www.mlt-lacing.com/mlt-hotline





